

CS 234/23

SAVITA AND ORS Vs. MAHAVIR SINGH AND ORS

17.07.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiffs.  
Ld. counsel for D-1, D-4 and D-5.  
None for other defendants.

Plaintiffs have not complied with last order. One more opportunity granted.

List on 09.10.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
17.07.2025